Westcup deltavling 1

Partille 26 februari 2022
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Namn

Lasse Torn

Stefan Tornfeldt

Kennet Hellstrom

Kennet Signal

Gunnar Amell

Anton Jivemyr-Andersson
Mats Augustinsson

Bjorn Wahlberg

Andreas Larsson

10 Mats Andersson
11  Joakim Olausson
12  Torbjorn Nystrém
13  Bertil Karlsson

14  Geir Jensrud

15 Janne Andersson
16  Mikael Wingfors
17  Arvid Wahlberg

18 Johnny Andersen
19 Goran Falthammar
GTP

Pl Namn

1 Kennet Signal

2 Kennet Hellstrom
3 Mats Augustinsson
4 Bjorn Wahlberg

5 Mats Andersson

6 Bertil Karlsson

7 Goran Falthammar
8 Mikael Wingfors

9 Joakim Olausson
10  Andreas Larsson
11  Geir Jensrud

12 Anton Jivemyr-Andersson
13  Janne Andersson
14 Torbjorn Nystrom
15  Stefan Tornfeldt
16  Arvid Wahlberg

17  Gunnar Amell

18 Lasse Torn

Klubb

GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

Mullsjo MHF-u
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

AMRC (Norge)
MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

AMRC (Norge)
Bjarke SCC

Klubb

GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
AMRC (Norge)
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69

Mullsjé MHF-u
GO-69

Kval
4,953 tq
5.050
5.078
5.227
5.156
5.126
5.177
5.225
5.437
5.169
5.531
5.538
5.588
5.421
5.596
5.644
5.704
7.121
5.600

Kval
4.705
4.576 tq
4.973
4.846
4.690
4.887
5.172
5.054
4.959
5.069
5.095
4,748
5.119
5.165
4.601
5.604
4,792
4.616

Varv
270.07
258.45
256.82
254.92
253.32
251.90
249.55
239.89
238.26
233.19
232.36
226.37
223.89
223.09
209.77
194.22
189.88
159.10
151.00

Varv
472.73
454.89
434.45
433.64
421.87
413.41
409.07
400.25
400.21
394.54
390.57
384.16
371.55
363.49
347.00
332.58
184.00
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